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Shahana Elizabeth Meer

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WC1V 7AA

Date of birth January 1966
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
RAMBLING PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

LION CUBS LIMITED

LION MEDIA LIMITED

LION FILMS LIMITED

LION DRAMA LIMITED
RAVENSCOURT SERVICES LIMITED
LION TELEVISION NORTH LIMITED
LION TELEVISION LIMITED
RAMBLING PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Shahana Elizabeth Meer

Number

Number
03407154

03927900
03927869
03927883
03927922
03534197
03645028
03336416
03407154

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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905449212

905449212
Berkshire House

168-173 High Holborn

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/08/2000

17/02/2000
17/02/2000
17/02/2000
17/02/2000
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
22/07/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
01/08/1999

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



